VeravalOnline Pvt.Ltd.

Company ID : VeravalOnline Pvt.Ltd.
B201-203, Abhishek Complex
0O.P.Road

Vadodara Gujarat 390015

India

GSTIN 24AAGCV0547G1ZH

TAX INVOICE

# :VO-10647 Place Of Supply : Gujarat (24)
Invoice Date :01/02/2025

Terms : Due on Receipt

Due Date :01/02/2025

Bill To

Innovative Process Solutions Pvt.Ltd.
182, Waghodia GIDC. Waghodia [Vadodara] - 391760Gujarat - India
Waghodia [Vadodara

391760 Gujarat
India
CGST SGST
# | Item & Description Qty Rate % Amt % Amt
1 WebMaster Promotional 1.00 4,999.00 9% 449.91 9% 449.91
www.ips-pl.com 15 Hours
2 OX Business email 13.00 49.00 9% 57.33 9% 57.33
l q Sub Total
Total In Words o
Rupees Six Thousand Six Hundred Fifty and Forty-Eight Paise Only CGST9 (9%)
SGST9 (9%)
Notes Total

. Balance Due
Thank you for the payment. You just made our day.

Auth: VeravalOnline Pvt.Ltd.
Payment Options = o]

Bank Details

Account Name: VeravalOnline Pvt.Ltd.
Account No: 50200026991242

IFSC Code: HDFC0000416

Bank Name: HDFC Bank

Terms & Conditions
Agreed over the Contract

Authorized Signature

Amount
4,999.00

637.00

5,636.00
507.24
507.24

¥6,650.48
$6,650.48


https://zohosecurepay.com/books/veravalonlinepvtltd/secure?CInvoiceID=2-00cb730b8de180a89dfa19eb0f89a5fcac2babe9f7c2e866f01e7d37af235da1bb059398942562dad4add8b591528b80df5b9f36ed99ff5618bec43cac03a8886f318a5209e21896

